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

$199,900 #118819

Excellent location for commercial or residential. 
20 x 21 Shop new in 2018. Move in Ready! 

$79,900 #118275

These private 140 ac m/l of Bull Shoals Lake property are
private in Pontiac, MO. Choices of building sites.

 Property needs well/septic. Wildlife & great fishing await. 
$150,000 #112638

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
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NATURAL BEAUTY & ARTISTIC DESIGN, LUXURY HOME - 6000+ sf, Open Concept, 4BR 5.5 BA, 
Office, Family rm, Theater, 46’ x 30’ Great room, Chef’s Island Kitchen w/surrounding Bar, & Pantry. Low 

maintenance. 30 ac m/l X-fenced for horses, pond, near lake/marina. $879,000 #118002

EXCLUSIVE LUXURY LIVING IN PRESTIGIOUS BIG CREEK, CUSTOM QUALITY 3500+ sf SPLIT 
BEDROOM HOME, INDOOR POOL. 3 BR / 2.5 BA, 2 Car gar. Great room, gourmet kitchen, prep-kitchen, 

high-end stainless appl. roomy master suite, walk-in closet. Much more. $519,000 #119683
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IMMACULATE, 
MOVE IN-READY, 

CUSTOM ALL 
BRICK 3 BR/3 BA 
OPEN CONCEPT 
RANCH. PRIVATE 
NEIGHBORHOOD 

NEAR WHITE 
RIVER. 2 levels , 
2 great rooms, 2 

kitchens, 2 decks, 
2 Car gar.  Heated/
cooled workshop. 

Quality construction. 
Average utility below 

$100/mo. 
$213,000 #119704

PEACEFUL LOCATION, 
MOVE-IN READY 3BR/2BA/ 

2C GAR, DECK, LOVELY 
SHADED LOT. Recently 

renovated, vinyl plank floor-
ing, stainless appl. many 

updates. Open living/dining 
area. Spacious kitchen w/ bar 

& pantry. Larger master w/
private accessible bathroom. 

$120,000 #119605

SPACIOUS 3 BR 2 BA 
RANCH, LARGE BONUS 

ROOM, PLENTY OF 
PARKING. Open living / din-
ing area, convenient kitchen, 
master bedroom with private 

bath, large bonus / family 
room. Plenty of parking.  Near 

Bull Shoals Lake, marina, 
public ramp. Flippin Schools. 

$114,900 #120056
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870-405-0793        HelloZteam@gmail.com       870-405-5407

RetireToArkansas.Net
**See our New and Improved Web Page**

WE WORK FOR OUR BUYERS & SELLERS
Specializing in Relocation & Retirement Services

#1 CENTURY 21 REAL ESTATE TEAM  STATE OF ARKANSAS  2010-2017 & 2019
        PINNACLE SERVICE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 2009-2019

THE Z-TEAM REALTORS

Bob and Linda Zdora, 
Executive Brokers

1024 HWY 62 E, MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 72653
Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

The Z-Team Realtors

#1 C-21 Real Estate Team in the State of Arkansas!

Thinking about Moving but it all seems so overwhelming?
Don’t know where to start and it’s stressful?

We have the right plan to help you
every step of the way!

CALL THE Z-TEAM 870-405-0793

Your Relocation
Specialists in the
Beautiful Ozarks!

*LAKE & RIVER PROPERTY
*Single Family Homes
*Condos Patio Homes
*Golf Course Property
*Retirement-Downsizing
*Large Acreage & Farms

*Wooded Hunting Property

“The Right Home for
the Right Time in Your Life”
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870-405-0793        HelloZteam@gmail.com       870-405-5407

RetireToArkansas.Net
**See our New and Improved Web Page**

WE WORK FOR OUR BUYERS & SELLERS
Specializing in Relocation & Retirement Services

#1 CENTURY 21 REAL ESTATE TEAM  STATE OF ARKANSAS  2010-2017 & 2019
        PINNACLE SERVICE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 2009-2019

THE Z-TEAM REALTORS

Bob and Linda Zdora, 
Executive Brokers

1024 HWY 62 E, MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 72653
Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

COMMERCIAL- VACANT READY 
FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

Located on one of the original 
streets in Mountain Home, building 

is circa 1920’s its historic lifetime it has been a private home 
and served many purposes. Wonderful condition with volume 

ceilings and very large rooms/offices. (see data sheet for more 
info) Large reception and waiting room space, break room, 2 
baths, large conference room, data room, shared office space 
is a total of 3,400 sq. ft. Multiple entrances off College and 3rd 

street with fresh black top parking on 3 sides. City sewer, 
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
one your own!  Call 870-405-0793 Linda for more information and a private showing. 
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WE WORK FOR OUR BUYERS & SELLERS
Specializing in Relocation & Retirement Services

#1 CENTURY 21 REAL ESTATE TEAM  STATE OF ARKANSAS  2010-2017 & 2019
        PINNACLE SERVICE TEAM AWARD WINNERS 2009-2019

THE Z-TEAM REALTORS

Bob and Linda Zdora, 
Executive Brokers

1024 HWY 62 E, MOUNTAIN HOME, AR 72653
Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

Introducing:
Bob Zdora, Executive Real Estate Broker, USMC Combat Veteran and Retired Sgt. Of Police CPD, along with Sam 
McMaster RE Agent and 20 yr. US Army, Retired. Both are members of the Z-TEAM REALTORS, CENTURY 21 
LeMac Realty.  

These men have completed a specialized course of study earning them The National Association of REALTORS® 
(NAR)  Military Relocation Professional (MRP) designation.  

The Military Relocation Professional (MRP) certification is earned by real estate professionals having completed 
training and are qualified to work with and for current and former military service members.  Assisting them with 
their housing and relocation needs. Bob and Sam are among the very few Real Estate Professionals in the State of 
Arkansas to earn the MRP designation. 

They welcome inquiries from active and former military service members, including National Guard to contact 
them for assistance with possible relocation to the Beautiful Ozarks. If you are already living in the area and want 
assistance as a first-time home buyer or if you are ready to sell and downsize to something more manageable These 
REALTORS® can assist with all your housing needs, business opportunities and assist you in locating local VA 
Loan specialists regarding VA loan applications. 

Call of text Bob 870-405-0793  Sam 870-736-4663
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MLS # 118782   LAKE NORFORK ESTATE HOME   $598,000.00   
Custom Estate Home, park-like setting on 44.63 ac m/l offering year-round views of Lake Norfork, old fashioned covered front porch. Two 
levels of luxurious living 4 bed, 3 full and 3 ½ baths. Starting on main level, vaulted ceiling living rm, gas log FP, open floor plan, wall of 
windows to natures views. Love to entertain? This cook’s kitchen awaits you, custom wood cabinets, counter tops, breakfast bar & island. 
Sleek appliances & walk in pantry. Plus, formal dining room with lake views. A host could seat 20+ dinner guests for a dinner party. Main level 
Master is en’suite, sitting room, dressing rm., walk in closets, a spa tub & huge shower. LL is walk out with 3 bedrooms, entertain inhuge 
family rm. w/service kitchen & wet bar, & work out rm & storage. Private elevator/stairway between levels. Total of +6,200 sq. ft. of living. Att. 
Gar., Det. 40’x42 shop has guest suite/apt. and 40’x24 for equipment storage. Pond and ATV/walking trails to explore and enjoy thru your 
acreage!  Call Agent for information and private showing  870-405-0793 Zteam 

NEW MLS# 120067   $324,500.00   11 WOODED ACRES  In Town Location!   
You will think you have traveled deep into the woods when you first view this prime Ozark setting. Featuring a genuine custom “D” 
Log Home with 3-sided wrap deck.  There are 11 wooded acres with mature timbers and its only minutes from town.  The drive-
way winds up thru a canopy of trees offering the privacy you have been searching for.  Custom built in 2000, it was designed with 
a “rustic but refined” interior. Heavy exposed beams and timbers supporting 2 story vaulted ceilings. Gleaming granite & newer 
appliances, wood cabinets in kitchen, living rm. has cozy wood stove.  Lofted guest space, office or study looks out at natures 
changing display. Main level is the Master, totally en’suite w/shower & tub, 2 sinks and huge closet, bedrooms 2 & 3 share a full 
bath. There is a high-end hot tub to enjoy year-round under the stars. All this and 3 outbuildings, chicken coop and stream with 
live water flowing from year-round Hicks Creek yep Ozarks paradise!  CALL 870-405-0793 for more information.
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
fireplace w/wood insert. Recently remodeled master 

bath, downstairs family room & game room. 2 car 
garage, detached 24x36 workshop on 1.33 acres! 

$219,900 #119975

Tree shaded relaxation on 1 acre. This 3 bedroom 
home has 2 baths, family room, mostly newer appli-

ances and newer HVAC. Mostly laminate floors. 2 out-
building for shop or hobby room. This one will not last! 

5 minutes to lake access! $149,900 #119101

Hard to find, 2BR/1.5BA, all brick, 2 car garage home. 
Wood insert fireplace in living room, new Anderson 
windows, carpet and pergo flooring. Wood privacy 
fence 8x16 shed, wonderful raised garden, 30 year 

shingles replace in 2010. In town location. 
$114,900 #119792

88 Acres with paved county road frontage. 
Brunner Hill Water Association available. In area of 

nice homes, could be split into smaller tracts. 
Just minutes to marina. 

$219,000 #111703

This is it! 3 bedroom, 2 bath over 1700 sq. ft. 
Recently remodeled split floor plan, walk-in closet, 

level tree shaded lot with privacy fence in back
yard. Single carport and detached garage/workshop. 

$152,900 #119948

Great location, corner tree shaded lot with chain link 
fence in back yard. Updated 3 bedroom, 2 bath home, 
split floor plan, wonderful kitchen, fireplace with insert 
in living room. Over 2100 Square Foot, newer roof. A 

MUST see! $127,900 #118981

Lake view home site on 2.2 ac m/l overlooking Sunset 
Cove on Bull Shoals lake. City water, perked for septic, 
reasonable restrictions. Gentle slope for walk-out base-
ment. Watch the seasons change and the eagles soar 

over beautiful Bull Shoals Lake! $49,900 #116089

Beautiful, 1 owner, shows as good as new. Nestled 
on 1.94 acres private back yard level landscaped. 3 

bedrooms, 2 bath, heated garage, all appliances 30x48 
garage/workshop with stuffed in apartment. Waiting to 

be finished minutes to bypass & marina. 
$149,900 #119425

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD



Danny Porter
Cell: (870) 421-7978

dannyporter.com

PAGE 22

Each Office Independently Owned & Operated

“Committed to Quality Service”

Convenient location, custom built, 5500SF. Quality 
home. 3 levels, 6BRM/4BA, 2 half baths, 12.47 AC M/L. 
Minutes to town Country living at its best! Unrestricted, 

would make a good retreat or a bed & breakfast, or 
even a large family home. $349,900 #118690

Overlooking lake, Ozark scenery, scattered mature 
oaks, old established pasture. Brand new rustic 

3BR/2BA home. Split floor plan, custom hickory kitchen 
cabinets w/granite countertops, large pantry, safe 

room, located on long winding driveway.
$229,000 #118678

Bring the Toys! 2 or 3 BRM, 3 Baths, hardwood floors, 
3rd BRM or Fam Rm is in basement. Attached 2 car 
garage up & attached 1 car garage down, detached 

4 car shop/garage (20x40). Hunt in your own backyard. 
Private setting, newer roof. 

$179,900 #119376

Ready for FUN! 3BR/1bath lake home. 
Completely redone in 2008. Fully furnished. 

Just bring your swimsuit and boat...Boat slip included. 
Lake view, large deck. 14 x 30 carport. 

Come play at the lake!! 
$109,000 #118076

This is it! Secluded, gated, end of the road location, 
over 3600 SF, 4 BR, 5 BA, Log home on 5 acres m/l 
with over 300 ft of White River frontage, and adjoins 

the national forest, separate guest house with garage. 
$524,900 #118684

3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick and vinyl home. Lots of 
interior renovated and new updates. Open floor plan, 
large utility room, office/bedroom for guests, covered 
and open deck for grilling. 3 car garage, and 24x24 

detached garage/workshop. 
$229,900 #119433

Beautiful 45 acres m/l mostly pasture 
with wet weather creek. 

$157,500 #119837

The sun burns the mist off the White River 
as you watch the eagles & hawks soar. 

See the ever changing colors of the National Forest
as you enjoy the views from the bluff overlooking

 one of nature’s spectacular panoramas! 
$59,900 #118237

Hidden in woods! Just far enough off highway for 
solitude, custom built one owner, 3BR/3.5BA. Open 
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